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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mario Scalcucci        M 30-39       1/17    9:47     5:03:10
2     Jeff Walker            M 30-39       2/17    9:50     5:04:49
3     Kyle Bazur-Persing     M 30-39       3/17   10:25     5:22:34
4     Paul Stofko            M 40-49       1/21   10:41     5:31:02
5     Lee McKinley           M 50-59        1/4   10:49     5:34:52
6     Ryan Clayton           M 30-39       4/17   11:04     5:42:51
7     Donald Nave            M 40-49       2/21   11:21     5:51:34
8     Mark McCue             M 40-49       3/21   11:23     5:52:40
9     Craig Lee              M 40-49       4/21   12:05     6:14:20
10    Adam Stakeman          M 40-49       5/21   12:20     6:21:52
11    Jason Giesler          M 40-49       6/21   12:23     6:23:52
12    John Truelove          M 50-59        2/4   12:28     6:26:23
13    Bob Hufnagel           M 60 UP        1/4   12:30     6:27:11
14    Jason Hayes            M 40-49       7/21   12:48     6:36:29
15    Bobby Phillips         M 40-49       8/21   13:08     6:47:08
16    Nicole Pence           F 30-39        1/3   13:10     6:47:53
17    Jake Landgraf          M 20-29        1/6   13:22     6:53:59
18    Casey Crouse           M 30-39       5/17   13:22     6:54:20
19    Michael Heitholt       M 30-39       6/17   13:22     6:54:20
20    Terry York             M 30-39       7/17   13:46     7:06:20
21    Jake Bradley           M 40-49       9/21   14:02     7:14:41
22    Clint Kugler           M 40-49      10/21   14:10     7:18:47
23    Clayton Tincher        M 20-29        2/6   14:18     7:23:07
24    Jeff Haas              M 40-49      11/21   14:37     7:33:01
25    Casey Bernard          M 40-49      12/21   14:40     7:34:21
26    Ian Lamb               M 20-29        3/6   14:40     7:34:29
27    Trevor Dewitt          M 20-29        4/6   14:42     7:35:21
28    Matt Coriell           M 30-39       8/17   14:47     7:37:49
29    Thomas Tatum           M 40-49      13/21   14:53     7:40:58
30    Dan Carney             M 30-39       9/17   14:53     7:40:59
31    Labe Kopelov           M 60 UP        2/4   14:57     7:43:14
32    Marcus Hall            M 30-39      10/17   15:02     7:45:54
33    Shane Anderson         M 40-49      14/21   15:04     7:46:37
34    Michael Powell         M 20-29        5/6   15:15     7:52:23
35    Jon Hendren            M 50-59        3/4   15:35     8:02:59
36    Austin Downey          M 30-39      11/17   15:36     8:03:19
37    Angie Frazier          F 40-49        1/4   15:45     8:07:57
38    Eric Robinson          M 30-39      12/17   15:55     8:13:20
39    Jessica Nowak          F 30-39        2/3   15:55     8:13:22
40    Stephen Bartlett       M 60 UP        3/4   15:57     8:14:22
41    Brent Holcomb          M 30-39      13/17   16:02     8:16:42
42    Jason Hoffmann         M 40-49      15/21   16:03     8:17:26
43    Jen Eingle             F 40-49        2/4   16:13     8:22:43
44    Lance Ertel            M 40-49      16/21   16:20     8:26:16
45    David Rankin           M 40-49      17/21   16:20     8:26:18
46    William Dyson          M 60 UP        4/4   16:22     8:27:12
47    Kate Schrader          F 30-39        3/3   16:28     8:30:25
48    Chris Smith            M 40-49      18/21   16:31     8:31:54
49    Cheryl Hickok          F 40-49        3/4   16:40     8:36:24
50    Tim Branam             M 40-49      19/21   16:40     8:36:26
51    David Large Jr         M 40-49      20/21   16:41     8:36:45
52    Alexa Lingg            F 20-29        1/1   16:57     8:45:09
53    Jeffrey Helms          M 30-39      14/17   17:20     8:56:53
54    Tommy Kraft            M 30-39      15/17   17:20     8:56:53
55    Christopher Miller     M 30-39      16/17   17:26     9:00:03
56    Tony Coulson           M 50-59        4/4   17:36     9:05:29
57    Matt Reffett           M 30-39      17/17   17:47     9:11:02
58    Ryan Richey            M 40-49      21/21   18:01     9:18:26
59    Robert Biegun          M 20-29        6/6   18:39     9:38:01
60    Bessie Rigdon          F 40-49        4/4   19:35    10:06:59
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